ARCHITECTURAL LANDSCAPE & OUTDOOR L IGHTING SPEC IF ICAT ION SHEET
Wet Listed
Ordering Example Customer Approval Date
FB-75-120M12
Transformer
FB-75-120M12
MODEL: FB-75-120M12
MATERIAL: Stainless Steel
FINISH SHOWN: Stainless Steel
INPUT: 120V
OUTPUT: 12-15V
WATTAGE: 75
CURCUIT: 1
•	 Stainless steel nema style rain-tight
	 keyhole mount enclosure
•	 large wiring voltage tap lugs
•	 complete wiring instructions
•	 Timer, 24 hour removable
•	 photocell, field install
•	 6’ outdoor line cord
•	 low voltage circuit breaker.
	 one breaker protecting each
	 output circuit
•	 ETL 1838
•	 LIFETIME warranty
4.6”
3.7”
8.2”
Circuit
Breaker
7/8”
Knockout